

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16851/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2010 in MAT No.
169/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILAMDHAB DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place
addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jaydeep Kar, Adv.
Mr. Saikat Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Anjan Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner seeks
time.

List next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master