

"ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16851/2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILAMDHAB DAS & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for Intervention and office report )

Date: 21/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)/  
Applicants Mr.Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.  
Ms.Anima Kujur,Adv.  
Ms.Indrani,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rana Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr.Anjan Chakraborty,Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No. 3 and 4 of 2011 - List these applications  
before the Court.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER