

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 5 and 6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).16851/2010

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILAMDHAB DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bose, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications for intervention before the Regular Bench,
which is seized of the matter, for appropriate orders.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)
| | Court Master

|

|