

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16851/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2010 in MAT No.169/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILAMDHAB DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Devojyoti, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Intervenor(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous
day.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar