

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.16851/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/05/2010 in MAT No. 169/2010,03/05/2010 in MAT No. 169/2010 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILAMDHAB DAS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 31/03/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Saakaar Sardar, Adv.  
For Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Ms. Upma Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, put up after two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master